r

DAILY SERVICE DELIVERY OVERVIEW

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 27, 2013

1. RUNS PULLED OUT- IN SERVICE

PULLED OUT OPEN
SCHEDULED |\ 'cro\ ok AM PM
SYSTEM 0
WIDE 1,201 98.1% 15 8
2. VEHICLES AVAILABILITY
Afternoon Peak
SCHEDULED AVAILABLE
DEMAND
LRV 114 111
F LINE 24 31
CABLE CAR 27 29
WOODS 154 167
KIRKLAND 113 130
FLYNN 104 112
POTRERO 40’ 53 54
POTRERO 60’ 37 44
PRESIDIO 123 140
TOTAL 749 818

SFMTA

Municipal Transportation Agency

WORKED
ON DAY OFF

25

SPARE RATIO

-3%
29%
7%
8%
15%
8%
2%
19%
14%
9%




3. OPERATORS’ ABSENTEEISM

Scheduled Total Sick Vacation | Unplanned Other
WE Unavailable Leave Reasons
Cable Car 127 24 8 4 10 2
Flynn 197 37 11 12 13 1
Green 231 57 31 13 11 2
Kirkland 198 57 22 16 18 1
Potrero 230 43 15 17 7 4
Presidio 217 38 13 13 11 1
Woods 375 71 21 23 25 2
TOTAL 1,575 327 121 98 95 13

4. ACCIDENTS & DELAYS

Accidents
Time . Vehicle _ Nature of Occurrence Delay
Run ' Line Location .

Date # Action Taken Start | End

07:51 | 16 5 5606 MCALLISTER & GOUGH (IB) LOST BACK PACK 07:51 08:10
03/27/13

1113 | 391 | 24 5426 \CASTRO & MARKET (OB) ACCIDENT COACH/AUTO 11:13 [11:52
03/27/13

1245 | 064 | KT 1418 |OCEAN AVENUE & APTOS (IB) NON-INJURY ACCIDENT AUTO/LRV (12:45 12:59
03/27/13

16:47 | 116 | 16X | 8190 23RD AVE & MORAGA (OB) FALL ALIGHTING, AID REFUSED 16:47 17:26
03/27/13

21:10 | 153 | 31 5615 BALBOA & PARKPRESIDIO (OB)  |FALL ONBOARD 21:10 21:55
03/27/13

Page 2 of 3 Service Day: March 27, 2013



Line Delays > 20 Minutes

Time . Vehicle . Nature of Occurrence Delay
Run | Line Location
Date # Action Taken Start | End
01:08 | 108 | KT | 1509 [3RD.STBETWEEN OAKDALE & BLOCKED BY SFFD (FIRE) ~ |01:08  104:30
03/27/13 NEWCOMB (OB,PI)

01:13 | 108 KT | 1509 3RD STREETBETWEEN OAKDALE &  BLOCKED BY SFFD (FIRE).  01:13  04:30
03/27/13 NEWCOMB (OB,PI)

14:06 | 065 | N 1515 JUDAH STREET & SUNSET LOW POWER 14.06  14:34
03/27/13 BOULEVARD (IB)

Page 3 of 3 Service Day: March 27, 2013



