



DAILY SERVICE DELIVERY OVERVIEW

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 27, 2013

1. RUNS PULLED OUT- IN SERVICE

	SCHEDULED	PULLED OUT IN SERVICE	OPEN <u>AM PM</u>		WORKED ON DAY OFF	
SYSTEM WIDE	1,201	98.1%	15	8	25	

2. VEHICLES AVAILABILITY

Afternoon Peak

	SCHEDULED DEMAND	AVAILABLE	SPARE RATIO
LRV	114	111	-3%
F LINE	24	31	29%
CABLE CAR	27	29	7%
WOODS	154	167	8%
KIRKLAND	113	130	15%
FLYNN	104	112	8%
POTRERO 40'	53	54	2%
POTRERO 60'	37	44	19%
PRESIDIO	123	140	14%
TOTAL	749	818	9%



3. OPERATORS' ABSENTEEISM

	Scheduled WF	Total Unavailable	Sick	Vacation	Unplanned Leave	Other Reasons
Cable Car	127	24	8	4	10	2
Flynn	197	37	11	12	13	1
Green	231	57	31	13	11	2
Kirkland	198	57	22	16	18	1
Potrero	230	43	15	17	7	4
Presidio	217	38	13	13	11	1
Woods	375	71	21	23	25	2
TOTAL	1,575	327	121	98	95	13

4. ACCIDENTS & DELAYS

Accidents

Time	Run	Line	Vehicle	Location	Nature of Occurrence	Delay	
Date	Run	Line	#	Location	Action Taken	Start	End
07:51 03/27/13	16	5	5606	MCALLISTER & GOUGH (IB)	LOST BACK PACK	07:51	08:10
11:13 03/27/13	391	24	5426	CASTRO & MARKET (OB)	ACCIDENT COACH/AUTO	11:13	11:52
12:45 03/27/13	064	KT	1418	OCEAN AVENUE & APTOS (IB)	NON-INJURY ACCIDENT AUTO / LRV	12:45	12:59
16:47 03/27/13	116	16X	8190	23RD AVE & MORAGA (OB)	FALL ALIGHTING, AID REFUSED	16:47	17:26
21:10 03/27/13	153	31	5615	BALBOA & PARK PRESIDIO (OB)	FALL ON BOARD	21:10	21:55

Time Run Line Ve	Vehicle	Location	Nature of Occurrence	De	Delay		
Date	Run	Line	#	Location	Action Taken	Start	End
01:08 03/27/13	108	KT	1509	3RD.ST BETWEEN OAKDALE & NEWCOMB (OB,PI)	BLOCKED BY SFFD (FIRE)	01:08	04:30
01:13 03/27/13	108	KT	1509	3RD STREET BETWEEN OAKDALE & NEWCOMB (OB,PI)	BLOCKED BY SFFD (FIRE).	01:13	04:30
14:06 03/27/13	065	N	1515	JUDAH STREET & SUNSET BOULEVARD (IB)	LOW POWER	14:06	14:34

Line Delays > 20 Minutes